 |   1   |
Kim Lighting reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2020  KIM LIGHTING  |  17760 Rowland Street  |  City of Industry  |  CA 91748
P 626.968.5666  |  F 626.369.2695  |  www.kimlighting.com  |  October 20, 2020 11:18 AM
Specifications
BellTM KLV167
12 Volt Die-Cast Brass, LED
kl_klv167_spec.pdf

Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture Source Finish
l KLV167/3L3K/NB1 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K Natural
  Brass
l KLV167/3L4K/NB1 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K Natural
  Brass
l KLV167/3L5K/NB1 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K Natural
  Brass
l KLV167/3L3K/VG1 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K Verde Green
  Patina
l KLV167/3L4K/VG1 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K Verde Green
  Patina
l KLV167/3L5K/VG1 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K Verde Green
  Patina
1.44 Max Amps.
Listings and Ratings
  UL cUL 15982     25C Ambient